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ISIN:  JP3435750009

Overview

2024/06/28 08:00:00
Price

1,533.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -2.04% (-32.00)

JP3435750009

2413

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

6,051 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,533.00 JPY (600)
1,535.00 JPY (3,500)
1,560.50 JPY
1,566.00 JPY
1,528.50 JPY
1,565.50 JPY
1,539.6662 JPY
2,783,000
42,848,911.00

4,051

966,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 2413
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3435750009&ID_NOTATION=10509662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c51fb133c91527db462dacb5cd7db79a849659002916fe4c8ec650587d45cff4&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5971ab07f217ff5b3&time=1719775030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e34d3b56a70558e88b8477e71259daf5fe3f487e447d10082eeb19f60689b831&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3d46802dffc353aa&time=1719775030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f918bb3222fd6d4adbe3fcf4c7fc6af7e03b45046ce010cbc12ca4696686b4e5&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c20e6958b9208da15&time=1719775030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=359b4baba909faf7b913b3e95bb178f5429407d14f6608cdfb6916655aa3cfc3&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f13ea9303e61db79&time=1719775030&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0562f192ba231458f1150e29fdc1ac347bce9ab50de40a3b658294ac62cc170&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ab22731ebbf430e0&time=1719775030&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

1,533.50 JPY

Difference © -2.04% (-32.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3435750009
Symbol 2413
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,051 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,5633.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1,535.00 JPY (3,500)
Open 1,560.50 JPY
High 1,566.00 JPY
Low 1,528.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,565.50 JPY
VWAP 1,5639.6662 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,783,000
Trading volume 42,848,911.00
Number of trades 4,051
Last size 966,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -34.45% -51.30% -80.26%
Perf (abs.) -806.00 -1,615.50 -6,236.50
Beta 0.89 1.07 1.25
Volatility 41.58 37.67 40.73

CESKAS
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

1,636.60 JPY (2,554,440
1,546.90 JPY (3,352,930
1,849.49 JPY (3,578,130
2,329.62 JPY (3,106,681

1,459.00 JPY (2024/06/18

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

)

2,527.50 JPY (2024/01/25)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
3,294.00 JPY (2023/07/31
1,459.00 JPY (2024/06/18

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 8.95 EUR 0.00 1

28
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 1,533.50 JPY 42.85 4,051
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 8.80 EUR 0.00 8

28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 9.00 EUR 0.00 1

28
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:07 8.80 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10509662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177774
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:05 8.80 EUR

21:17 9.0715 USD

19:30 8.75 EUR

08:13 8.80 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295960727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275945346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275945346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374368261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374368260
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SO-NET M3 INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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